
Poultry Show - Tuesday

2023 Holmes County Jr Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing

Poultry/Market Poultry/10: Market Turkey/10.01: Market Turkey - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:8

91 Mendoza, Drake Western Holmes 4-H 28.90

2 Scheetz, Madison Doughty Valley 29.70

78 Miller, Mackenzie Lakeville Lakers 35.90

74 Stump, Adrienne Buckeye 26.00

66 Patten, Billy Killbuck Handy Helpers 40.50

38 Poventud, Brianna Killbuck Handy Helpers 37.30

52 Uhl, Greysen Doughty Valley 42.50

73 Patten, Chloe Killbuck Handy Helpers 40.00

Poultry/Market Poultry/10: Market Turkey/10.02: Market Turkey - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:8

161 Uhl, Everett Nashville Jolly Farmers 32.70

157 Thompson, Anabelle Prairie Partners 33.40

171 Vehrs, Quentin West Holmes FFA 42.60

166 Horn, Logan Lakeville Lakers 42.70

162 Uhl, Easton Nashville Jolly Farmers 34.00

221 Mendoza, Gabby Western Holmes 4-H 20.90

30 Richert, Hailey Doughty Valley 29.80

174 Hawkins, Fletcher Killbuck Handy Helpers 24.50

Poultry/Market Poultry/10: Market Turkey/10.03: Market Turkey - Show Class 3 Entries in this class:8

175 Hawkins, Sydney Killbuck Handy Helpers 24.50

198 Sheldon, Hayden Doughty Valley 41.00

46 Baker, Trey
Lakeville Country
Farmers

44.10

196 Howard, Keira Buckeye 29.80

177 Hawkins, Grady Killbuck Handy Helpers 25.50

273 Hendrix, Justice Prime Cuts 4-H 35.50

192 Sommers, Dahlia Doughty Valley 37.50

167 Horn, Carson Lakeville Lakers 42.60

Poultry/Market Poultry/10: Market Turkey/10.04: Market Turkey - Show Class 4 Entries in this class:9

285 Stroh, Summer Buckeye 21.00

236 Mast, Lucas
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

29.50

348 Pendlebury, Calvin
Holmes County Hoof-N-
Hide

42.50

42 Schlegel, Valerie Prairie Partners 32.90

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 43.80

275 Hendrix, Liberty Prime Cuts 4-H 37.00

253 Sheely, Emily
Lakeville Country
Farmers

37.20

290 White, Caleb Ripley Ringleaders 35.50
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197 Howard, Kenna Buckeye 29.90

Poultry/Market Poultry/10: Market Turkey/10.05: Market Turkey - Show Class 5 Entries in this class:9

147 Troyer, Ella Doughty Valley 34.80

403 Wilson, Katelynn Nashville Jolly Farmers 38.20

318 Wagers, Alexis Western Holmes 4-H 24.60

296 Uhl, Keegan Killbuck Handy Helpers 43.40

375 Williams, Kaylin Prime Cuts 4-H 35.00

11 Mattison, Harlee Barnyard Buddies 23.90

288 Pringle, Bree Rim Rock Riders 30.00

333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 43.90

319 Lint, Haden Doughty Valley 31.50

Poultry/Market Poultry/10: Market Turkey/10.06: Market Turkey - Show Class 6 Entries in this class:8

340 Heller, Elleanor Rim Rock Riders 39.90

374 Williams, Christopher Prime Cuts 4-H 37.20

380 Wallace, Alexis 28.50

344 Heller, Trenton Rim Rock Riders 41.70

349 Pendlebury, Casey
Holmes County Hoof-N-
Hide

43.50

411 Miller, Rebecca Lakeville Lakers 36.30

355 Sours, Macie Nashville Jolly Farmers 40.80

345 Lint, Natalie Doughty Valley 33.00

Poultry/Market Poultry/10: Market Turkey/10.07: Market Turkey - Show Class 7 Entries in this class:3

282 Seagraves, Breanna Nashville Jolly Farmers 46.50

83 Smith, Hayden
Holmes County Hoof-N-
Hide

47.50

227 Hawkins, Keith Nashville Jolly Farmers 47.50

Poultry/Market Poultry/30: Pen of 2 Market Ducks/30.01: Pen of 2 Market Ducks - Show
Class 1

Entries in this class:10

120 Troyer, Cordell Prairie Partners 12.80

137 Johnson, Augustine
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

15.90

256 Wise, Emily Bits & Bridles 13.50

78 Miller, Mackenzie Lakeville Lakers 13.00

157 Thompson, Anabelle Prairie Partners 12.10

150 Miller, Marisa Prairie Partners 13.10

90 Miller, Blake Prairie Partners 13.40

4 Croskey, Zander
Lakeville Country
Farmers

15.30

2 Scheetz, Madison Doughty Valley 11.00

18
Pearce-Laferty,
Madison

Lakeville Country
Farmers

12.40

Poultry/Market Poultry/30: Pen of 2 Market Ducks/30.02: Pen of 2 Market Ducks - Show
Class 2

Entries in this class:9

122 Troyer, Kayla Prairie Partners 12.40

203 Yoder, Emma
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

13.70
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170 Gnizak, Kaylene
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

12.70

236 Mast, Lucas
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

11.00

206 Johnson, Lydia
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

14.60

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 10.30

174 Hawkins, Fletcher Killbuck Handy Helpers 14.10

179 Miller, Austin Nashville Jolly Farmers 13.10

205 Johnson, Phinehas
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

15.60

Poultry/Market Poultry/30: Pen of 2 Market Ducks/30.03: Pen of 2 Market Ducks - Show
Class 3

Entries in this class:9

283 Yates, Gabby Prime Cuts 4-H 14.80

273 Hendrix, Justice Prime Cuts 4-H 9.70

296 Uhl, Keegan Killbuck Handy Helpers 15.30

284 Sprang, Julia Lakeville Lakers 12.60

189 Miller, Gavin
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

12.60

288 Pringle, Bree Rim Rock Riders 13.80

289 Troyer, Gabriel Barnyard Buddies 13.90

309 Freeman, Gabrielle
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

13.30

191 Jones, Alexis
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

14.60

Poultry/Market Poultry/30: Pen of 2 Market Ducks/30.04: Pen of 2 Market Ducks - Show
Class 4

Entries in this class:10

82 Sparr, Carter
Lakeville Country
Farmers

11.80

169 Gurley, Jarah
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

10.20

331 Sparr, Gabriella
Lakeville Country
Farmers

13.50

310 Freeman, Wyatt
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

14.00

333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 10.50

307 Winterborne, Katlyn Barnyard Buddies 12.40

188 Miller, Dylan
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

13.60

340 Heller, Elleanor Rim Rock Riders 12.90

330 Sparr, Rusty
Lakeville Country
Farmers

13.30

326 Troyer, Madeleine Prairie Partners 12.90

Poultry/Market Poultry/30: Pen of 2 Market Ducks/30.05: Pen of 2 Market Ducks - Show
Class 5

Entries in this class:9

359 Schneider, Gavin
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

13.50

339 Miller, Grady
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

11.70

242 Mast, Makenzie
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

10.70
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297 Schneider, Finn
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

15.40

411 Miller, Rebecca Lakeville Lakers 12.70

358 Schneider, Ian
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

14.60

341 Miller, Parker
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

15.20

342 Miller, Meadow
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

11.70

297 Schneider, Finn
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

15.40

Poultry/Turkey Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.01: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)
- Show Class 1

Entries in this class:7

83 Smith, Hayden
Holmes County Hoof-N-
Hide

47.50

2 Scheetz, Madison Doughty Valley 29.70

73 Patten, Chloe Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

171 Vehrs, Quentin West Holmes FFA 0.00

157 Thompson, Anabelle Prairie Partners 33.40

42 Schlegel, Valerie Prairie Partners 32.90

275 Hendrix, Liberty Prime Cuts 4-H 37.00

Poultry/Turkey Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.02: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)
- Show Class 2

Entries in this class:7

285 Stroh, Summer Buckeye 0.00

288 Pringle, Bree Rim Rock Riders 30.00

273 Hendrix, Justice Prime Cuts 4-H 35.50

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

175 Hawkins, Sydney Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

375 Williams, Kaylin Prime Cuts 4-H 0.00

296 Uhl, Keegan Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

Poultry/Turkey Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)/30.01: Intermediate (Ages 12-
14) - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:7

177 Hawkins, Grady Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

74 Stump, Adrienne Buckeye 26.00

167 Horn, Carson Lakeville Lakers 42.60

66 Patten, Billy Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

38 Poventud, Brianna Killbuck Handy Helpers 37.30

162 Uhl, Easton Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

236 Mast, Lucas
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

0.00

Poultry/Turkey Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14)/30.02: Intermediate (Ages 12-
14) - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:6

166 Horn, Logan Lakeville Lakers 42.70

147 Troyer, Ella Doughty Valley 0.00

374 Williams, Christopher Prime Cuts 4-H 0.00

345 Lint, Natalie Doughty Valley 33.00

348 Pendlebury, Calvin
Holmes County Hoof-N-
Hide

0.00

290 White, Caleb Ripley Ringleaders 0.00

Poultry/Turkey Showmanship/40: Junior (Ages 8-11) Entries in this class:5
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52 Uhl, Greysen Doughty Valley 42.50

319 Lint, Haden Doughty Valley 0.00

174 Hawkins, Fletcher Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

349 Pendlebury, Casey
Holmes County Hoof-N-
Hide

0.00

333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

Poultry/Duck Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up) Entries in this class:9

296 Uhl, Keegan Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

297 Schneider, Finn
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

0.00

2 Scheetz, Madison Doughty Valley 11.00

157 Thompson, Anabelle Prairie Partners 12.10

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00

284 Sprang, Julia Lakeville Lakers 12.60

288 Pringle, Bree Rim Rock Riders 13.80

273 Hendrix, Justice Prime Cuts 4-H 9.70

191 Jones, Alexis
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

0.00

Poultry/Duck Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14) Entries in this class:5

236 Mast, Lucas
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

0.00

326 Troyer, Madeleine Prairie Partners 12.90

256 Wise, Emily Bits & Bridles 13.50

4 Croskey, Zander
Lakeville Country
Farmers

0.00

122 Troyer, Kayla Prairie Partners 0.00

Poultry/Duck Showmanship/40: Junior (Ages 8-11) Entries in this class:4

150 Miller, Marisa Prairie Partners 0.00

90 Miller, Blake Prairie Partners 0.00

170 Gnizak, Kaylene
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

21.10

333 Lennington, Jake Nashville Jolly Farmers 0.00
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